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S2_Table. Distribution of MCM among sociodemographic characteristics

Female Male IUD — . (Stigggrd L:r(::r: o Rhythm .
Sterilization | Sterilization | { ngéa;';ee;ine Injection Implants Pills Condom Days method method Withdrawal
Method) (LAM)
No of children
1 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 7 (2.6%) 0 (0%) 5 (1.6%) 16 (6.4%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 1 (0.3%) 1 (0.3%)
2 4 (1.7%) 0 (0%) 1 (0.3%) 21 (8.3%) 3 (0.9%) 16 (6.1%) 15 (5.7%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 1 (0.3%) 2 (0.7%)
3 6 (2.3%) 0 (0%) 1 (0.4%) 20 (7.6%) 4 (1.5%) 12 (4.2%) 12 (4.1%) 1 (0.3%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 1 (0.3%)
4 or more children 99 (11.5%) 1 (0.1%) 10 (1.1%) 65 (7.5%) 29 (3.3%) | 29(3.3%) 44 (4.4%) 0 (0%) 1(0.1%) 1 (0.3%) 13 (0.9%)
Respondent’s age
15-19 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 3 (6.9%) 1(1.5%) 2 (6.7%) 1(1.6%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
20-24 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 13 (7.5%) 1 (0.6%) 5(2.2%) 15 (8.5%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
25-29 7 (2.3%) 0 (0%) 2 (0.6%) 14 (4.5%) 1 (0.4%) 15 (4.8%) 13 (4.8%) 1 (0.3%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 4 (1.2%)
30-34 20 (5%) 0 (0%) 2 (0.4%) 37 (8.7%) 11 (2.3%) 16 (3.2%) 25 (5.2%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 3(0.7%) 7 (1.6%)
35-39 48 (13.8%) 1 (0.3%) 3 (1.2%) 22 (6%) 7 (2.1%) 13 (4.4%) 22 (5.3%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 5 (1.3 %)
40 or above 34 (9.8%) 0 (0%) 5 (1.1%) 24 (7.4%) 15 (4.3%) 11 (2.5%) 11 (2.6%) 0 (0%) 1 (0.2%) 0 (0%) 4 (1.1%)
Respondent’sEducation
No education 70 (6.3%) 0 (0%) 10 (0.8%) 84 (7%) 30 (2.5%) | 40(3.2%) 38 (2.8%) 1 (0.1%) 1 (0.1%) 3(0.2%) 10(0.8%)
Primary 26 (10.1%) 1 (0.5%) 2 (0.8%) 18 (7.9%) 3 (1.3%) 12 (5.4%) 16 (6.9%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 6 (2.6%)
Middle 6 (9.2%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 7 (13.1%) 0 (0%) 2 (2.8%) 4 (6.7%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
Secondary 3 (5%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 1(1.2%) 1(1.2%) 2 (2.7%) 12 (16%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 3(4.4%)
Intermediate or
above 4 (3.9%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 3 (3%) 2 (1.9%) 6 (5.4%) 17 (18.2%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
Huband’s Education
No education 34 (6.1%) 1 (0.2%) 7 (0.9%) 54 (8.8%) 19 (2.8%) | 25 (3.9%) 14 (1.9%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 2 (0.3%)
Primary 16 (5%) 0 (0%) 1 (0.3%) 21 (5.9%) 6 (1.7%) 7 (2%) 16 (4.3%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 1 (0.3%) 2 (0.5%)
Middle 9 (8.8%) 0 (0%) 1 (1%) 10 (9%) 3(3.8%) 6 (5.2%) 10 (8.4%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 1 (0.8%)
Secondary 17 (7.4%) 0 (0%) 2 (0.7%) 11 (5%) 7 (3.3%) 7 (3.3%) 13 (5.6%) 1 (0.4%) 1 (0.4%) 0 (0%) 4 (1.8%)
Intermediate or
above 33 (8.9%) 0 (0%) 1 (0.8%) 17 (5.2%) 1 (0.3%) 17 (4.3%) 34 (9.5%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 3(0.8%)

Wealth Index




Poorest 15 (4.3%) 1 (0.4%) 2 (0.5%) 28 (8.4%) 6 (2%) 11(3.7%) | 5(1.3%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 2 (0.7%)
Poor 15 (4.5%) 0 (0%) 3 (0.7%) 22(7.9%) | 9(27%) | 8(26%) | 6(15%) | 1(0.3%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 2 (0.7%)
Middle 22 (7.3%) 0 (0%) 3 (0.8%) 30(85%) | 10(2.7%) | 14 (3.7%) | 9 (2.4%) 0 (0%) 1 (0.2%) 0 (0%) 5 (1.4%)
Rich 30 (9.6%) 0 (0%) 2 (1%) 21(57%) | 7(22%) | 15(4.1%) | 25 (7.5%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 1 (0.3%) 3(0.9%)
Richest 27 (7.7%) 0 (0%) 2 (0.6%) 12 (4%) 4(11%) | 14(3.8%) | 42 (114%) | 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 2 (0.6%) 7 (2.0%)




